
 

 

 

TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH    
HOUSING CODE ADMINISTRATION 

420 WASHINGTON STREET · GIBBSTOWN · NEW JERSEY · 08027 
TELEPHONE: (856) 423-1038 EXT. 214 · FAX: (856) 423-2989 

 

APPLICATION FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION  
 

Date:       

Landlord Information: 

Names of Owner (1):             

Address (No PO Boxes):            
    Street    City   Zip  

Contact: Cell:      Work:      Email:      

Names of Owner (2):             

Address (No PO Boxes):            
    Street    City   Zip  

Contact: Cell:      Work:      Email:      
**If additional owners use additional sheets 
 

Property Information: 

Address of Property(s)            Type of Rental Unit:      Block / Lot #  
       (Single family, Duplex, etc.) 
1.)                       

2.)                       

3.)                       

4.)                       

5.)                       

6.)                       
**If more than six (6) properties use additional sheets 
 

NOTE: Landlord Registration Fee is $70.00 per property, per year. Due on or before December 31st. 

 
       
Housing Code Official 
       
Date  

Official Use Only: 

Date Paid:    CA/CK:    

Amount:    Initial:    
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